
Site Site Leader Contact # Email

Overall Coordinator Steven Dierking 671-482-0025 steven.dierking@bsp.guam.gov

Adelup Shore- (Governor's Complex to Asan Beach) Mark Candelaria 671-482-9053 Mark.sunriserealty@gmail.com

Agat Shore and Agat Cemetary (Agat Mayors's Office) Rowena Malaga (671)565-2524/4335 rmalaga.amo@gmail.com

Alupang, East Hagatna Bay- (Onward to Paseo) Michelle Franquez (671) 688-5316/(671) 300-1677 matfranquez@gdoe.net

Asan Shore & War in the Pacific Park Kina Lewis 671-688-9722 kina_lewis@nps.gov

Cliff Cleanup - Jonestown (Not open to pubic) Farron Taijeron 671-864-8648 diveonguam@gmail.com

Dive Site- Asan Cut Wes Seleen 671-483-6324 instruction@mdaguam.com

Fisheye to Piti Shoreline Marlo Santos delta9marlo@gmail.com

Hensa(Ensa) Beach , South Shore Pago Bay TBA

Humatak Bay Shoreline (Humatak Bay to Humatak Cemetery) Diana J.O. Quinata 671-747-2932 umatacmo@gmail.com

Inalåhan Bay (Inalahan Mayors Office) Linda Borja 671-686-0959 inalahanmayor@gmail.com

Ipan Beach Park, Togcha, First Beach, Talofofo Bay Alexandra Garrido 671-977-0336 aebenavente@gdoe.net

Ipan Beach Park, Togcha, First Beach, Talofofo Bay Francisco 'Kiko' Palacios (GCC Ecowarriors)671-777-8087 francisco.palacios1@guamcc.edu

Ipan Beach Park, Togcha, First Beach, Talofofo Bay Joni Kerr (GCC Ecowarriors) 671-797-1477 jonita.kerr@guamcc.edu. (Ecowarriors)

Ipan Beach Park, Togcha, First Beach, Talofofo Bay Roque Rosario 671-788-5099 roquerosario2@gmail.com

Malesso' (Merizo Mayor's Office) Lucia Cruz / Corina Meno 828-8312 / 828-2941 / 777-6297 / 480-1486 luciatcruz@yahoo.com / corinameno@gmail.com

Nimitz Beach Park Monica Sarusal 671-486-3603 admin@tristar-guam.com

Okkodo Pipeline TBA

Pago Bay (Francisco Perez Beach) Eric Chong / Yvonne Tam 671-988-5783 eric.chong@guamcc.edu. / yvonne.tam@guamcc.edu

Paseo de Susana, Hagatna (Adelup to Paseo) Steven Jones (671)-482-0655 sjones@fatherduenas.com

Ritidian Beach - (Temporarily Closed - TBD) Marybelle Quinata 671-777-4850 marybelle_quinata@fws.gov

Tagachang Beach Park Jenelyn Abinales hello@eventidebrandstudio.com

Tanguisson Beach Park Joe San Agustin (671) 686-4046 joesa@guamlegislature.org

Tarague Beach, Scout Beach Addie Ferguson 671-687-0500 fergusona@triton.uog.edu

Tumon Beach- (Hilton/Ypao to Matapang) Hyoun Kyoung Lee (671) 482-3345 michelekai99@gmail.com

Turtle Cove, Yona TBA


